
Men A 
Standing Name Total points Rd 1 placing RD 1 Points RD 2 Palacing RD 2 Points RD 3 Placing Rd 3 Points

1 Alex CORRELL 22 2 12 3 10
2 Jackson MEDWAY   21 5 6 1 15
3 Oli STENNING       15 1 15 0
4 Joshua Beikoff 15 1 15
5 Finlay WALSH       13 6 5 4 8
6 Cameron Wright 12 2 12 0
7 Ryan CAVANAGH 12 2 12
8 Rohan HAYDEN-SMITH 10 3 10 0
9 Jans Koerts 10 3 10

10 Hayden JARVIS    8 4 8 0
11 Charlie VOLAVKA 8 9 2 5 6
12 Aidan BUTTIGIEG 8 4 8
13 Will HEATH          6 5 6
14 Toby JONES        5 6 5 0
15 Matthew LAMBERT 5 6 5
16 Mitchell STEWART 4 7 4 0
17 James BARTLETT 3 8 3 0
18 Nick PEDDLER 1 10 1 0



Standing Name Total points Place RD 1 Points RD 1 Place RD 2 Points RD 2 RD 3 Placing Rd 3 Points
1 Michael COOK       35 1 15 3 10 3 10
2 Andrew MATHIESEN 23 1 15 4 8
3 Nick BLADEN         20 4 8 0 2 12
4 Andrew FRIEBE 20 6 5 1 15
5 Sean MURRAY                13 6 5 4 8
6 Luke BONA           12 2 12 0
7 Robert FRANKLAND 12 2 12
8 Stuart MACDONALD    12 5 6 9 2 7 4
9 James HOLLONDS 10 3 10 0

10 Mark CROONEN 9 7 4 6 5
11 Shannon DUGGAN 7 10 1 5 6
12 Michele MUSCILLO 6 5 6
13 Robert GARDNER 4 7 4
14 Roland DEGEN 4 13 0 8 3 10 1
15 Ethan LANG 3 8 3 0
16 Kurt JACOBS 3 10 1 0 9 2
17 Cameron ALLAN 3 8 3
18 Thomas ELLIOTT 2 9 2 0
19 Kalvin BARTLETT 2 9 2 0
20 Attila KISS 0 16 0 0 13 0
20 Dougal STEDMAN 0 15 0 0
20 Greg BARNES 0 20 0 0
20 Kyle WILLIS 0 17 0 0 14 0
20 Luke GILLOGLEY 0 14 0 0
20 Matt HASWELL 0 18 0 0
20 Simon GRAY 0 21 0 0
20 Timothy NELSON 0 11 0 0 11 0
20 Tony SIMONELLI 0 19 0 0 19 0
20 Trevor COULTER 0 12 0 0 0
20 Adam ROBINSON 0 12 0

Men B



20 Paul NEWMAN 15 0
20 James NITIS 16 0
20 Luke WADSWORTH 17 0
20 Simon DICKSON 18 0



Standing Name Total points Place RD 1 Points RD 1 Place RD 2 Points RD 2 RD 3 Placing Rd 3 Points
1 Andrew MOHR 42 2 12 1 15 1 15
2 Jarrad CARTWRIGHT 34 3 10 2 12 2 12
3 Troy OSBORNE 19 4 8 8 3 4 8
4 Steve Lewis 18 4 8 3 10
5 Daryl CHAN 15 1 15 0
6 Sean LIVINGSTON 10 3 10
7 Richard BONNER 10 7 4 10 1 6 5
8 Perry JUDD 8 9 2 5 6
9 Gary MADIGAN 7 6 5 0 9 2

10 Jacob LEE 6 5 6 0
11 John GIBBONS 6 5 6
12 Andrew Michell 6 6 5 10 1
13 Aaron DONOHOE 4 7 4
14 Chun Kit LO 3 8 3 0
15 Elliot BOUT 2 9 2 0
16 Tim HUTCH 1 10 1 0
17 Adam LOPEZ 0 12 0 0
17 Brendon ANGUS 0 22 0 0
17 Chun Sing NG 0 24 0 0
17 Darrin WHITE 0 23 0 0 14 0
17 Delvaux GILLES 0 18 0 0
17 Dennis VERCHES 0 21 0 0
17 Justin LAM 0 17 0 0
17 Man Yiu CHEUNG 0 19 0 0
17 Michael BABER 0 13 0 0
17 Pak Ngai LI 0 20 0 0
17 Paul STEVENS 0 26 0 0 17 0
17 Peter RICHIE 0 14 0 0
17 Pok Him Ron LAU 0 25 0 0
17 Robert COLLINS 0 15 0 0

Men C



17 Robert PARTINGTON 0 16 0 0
17 Shiu Chun Jonathan IP 0 11 0 0
17 Wai Wa CHEUNG 0 27 0 0
17 Kealy KITKEVICS 0 7 4
17 Phil CLARKE 8 3
17 David CAMARERO 11 0
17 Shaun CROSSMAN 12 0
17 Matthew FEWTRELL 13 0
17 Jason GREGG 15 0
17 Nigel PEACOCK 16 0



Standing Name Total points Rd 1 placing RD 1 Points RD 2 Palaci  RD 2 Points RD 3 Placing Rd 3 Points
1 Mick BABER 30 1 15 1 15
2 Malcolm RICHARDS 27 1 15 2 12
3 Dave MCRAE 26 4 8 4 8 3 10
4 Charles BOYLE 22 3 10 2 12
5 Colin HOWKINS 19 6 5 5 6 4 8
6 Ross LEWIS 12 2 12 0
7 Ho Tai YEUNG 10 3 10 0
8 Robert THOMPSON 8 8 3 9 2 8 3
9 Bruce MCMILLAN 6 5 6 0

10 Conan SHING 6 5 6
11 Mark WALLACE 10 6 5 6 5
12 Thomas MUCKLE 4 7 4 0
13 Peter FELTON 4 7 4
14 Hugh FYSON 4 7 4
15 Matthew Fitzgerald 3 8 3
16 James ATKINS 1 10 1

Men D



Standing Name Total points Rd 1 placing RD 1 Points RD 2 Palaci  RD 2 Points RD 3 Placing Rd 3 Points
1 Anna Davies 35 3 10 1 15 3 10
2 Vanessa Nanfra 33 4 8 3 10 1 15
3 Maddison Taylor 32 2 12 4 8 2 12
4 Isabelle Carnes 15 1 15 0
5 Laurelea Moss 12 2 12
6 Eden Sealey-Cunnington 8 4 8
7 Imogen Fancis 6 5 6 0

Women A 



Standing Name Total points Rd 1 placing RD 1 Points RD 2 Palaci  RD 2 Points RD 3 Placing Rd 3 Points
1 Anne ELLIOTT 38 1 15 4 8 1 15
2 Narelle COUTTS 22 2 12 3 10
3 Katie MENZIES 18 5 6 2 12
4 Kelly PHUAH 15 1 15
5 Isla MAIDMENT 13 6 5 4 8
6 Stephanie LEECH 12 2 12 0
7 Debbie TAYLOR 10 3 10
8 Selina GREEN 6 5 6

Women B



Standing Name Total points Rd 1 placing RD 1 Points RD 2 Palacing RD 2 Points RD 3 Placing Rd 3 Points
1 Kelly WRIGHT 39 2 12 2 12 1 15
2 Sandra KISTAS 23.5 1st Dgrade 7.5 4 8 4 8
3 Josie HOOPER 22 5 6 5 6 3 10
4 Amy Fallon 15 1 15
5 Michelle TICKNER 15 1 15 0
6 Alyssa DONOVAN 12 2 12
7 Brooke SCTCLIFFE 10 3 10
8 Tania LAUNDER 10 3 10 0
9 Mary-Anne ELKINGTON 8 4 8 0

10 Sally McLEAN 6 5 6
11 Sarah JOYCE 5 6 5
12 Julie RAPPO 5 6 5 0

Women C



Standing Name Total points Rd 1 placing RD 1 Points RD 2 Palacing RD 2 Points RD 3 Placing Rd 3 Points
1 Sarah AUSTIN 31 2 12 1 15 4 8
2 Tanya CASANOVA 27 3 10 2 12 5 6
3 Sandra KISTAS 15 1 15 0
4 Alanah HOOI 11 4 8 0 3 10
5 Sally CARAHER 11 7 4 7 4
6 Kirsten LEECH 10 3 10
7 Robyn SMALLWOOD 9 4 8 1 15
8 Suellen VAUGHAN 9 9 2
9 Leah MCCOY 8 8 3

10 Nicole MOHR 6 5 6 0
11 Beatriz WALL 6 5 6
12 Sharon McINNES 6 6 5
13 Joanne CHAMBERLAIN 5 6 5
14 Harmony ROSS 2 2 12

Women D



Standing Name Total points Rd 1 placing RD 1 Points RD 2 Palacing RD 2 Points RD 3 Placing Rd 3 Points
1 Bill McRae 27 1 15 5 6 5 6
2 Lachlan Walters 22 3 10 2 12
3 Porter White 15 1 15
4 Oscar Schoff 15 1 15
5 Zac Douglas-Savage 12 2 12
6 Lachlan Chamberlain 10 3 10
7 Felix Crossman 8 4 8
8 Eli Taylor 8 4 8
9 Josh Franks 6 5 6

10 Hooi 4 7 4

JM17



Standing Name Total points      RD 2 Palacing RD 2 Points RD 3 Placing Rd 3 Points
1 Megan Moore 30 1 15 1 15
2 Chloe Bowen 24 2 12 2 12
3 Isabella Potts 16 3 10 5 6
4 Matilda Ahern 10 3 10
5 Neve Parslow 8 4 8
6 April Pattie 8 4 8
7 Chloe Moon 5 6 5

JW17



Standing Name Club | Team Total points R   R    RD 2 Palacing RD 2 Points RD 3 Placin  Rd 3 Points
1 Flynn LARKINS University of QLD CC 18 1 15 8 3
2 Cam FRANKS Balmoral CC 16 2 12 7 4
3 Reily DICKSON Gold Coast CC 15 1 15
4 Harrison DOWLING Hamilton Wheelers CC 12 2 12
5 Oliver JORDAN Balmoral CC 10 3 10
6 Elliott KING Hamilton Wheelers CC 8 4 8
7 Jakob CORK Hamilton Wheelers CC 6 5 6
8 Aiden PARSLOW Hamilton Wheelers CC 5 6 5
9 Flyn JENSEN Balmoral CC 2 9 2

10 Oliver URRY Balmoral CC 1 10 1

JM15



Standing Name Club | Team Total points R   R    RD 2 Palacing RD 2 Points RD 3 Placing Rd 3 Points
1 Ava Robbins Balmoral CC 15 1 15
2 Charli Edwick Gold Coast CC 15 0 1 15
3 Matilda Taylor Hamilton Wheelers 12 2 12
4 Hannah Walters Hamilton Wheelers 10 3 10
5 Maddie Douglas Balmoral CC 8 4 8

JW15



2024 Queensland Time Trial Series

 Total Rd1 Rd 2 Rd 3
1 Andrew MOHR Hamilton Wheelers CC 33 6 15 12
2 Mark CROONEN Hamilton Wheelers CC 25 10 15
3 Stuart MACDONALD Gold Coast CC 21 8 5 8
4 Gary MADIGAN Hamilton Wheelers CC 19 12 2 5
5 Richard BONNER Darling Downs CC 18 10 4 4
6 Trevor COULTER Northern Cycling 15 15
7 John GIBBONS Hamilton Wheelers CC 12 12
8 Shannon DUGGAN University of Queensland CC 10 0 10
9 Andrew MATHIESEN University of Queensland CC 9 3 6

10 James NITIS University of Queensland CC 8 8 0
11 Jans KOERTS Gold Coast CC 6 6
12 Jarrad CARTWRIGHT Gold Coast CC 6 4 2
13 Greg BARNES Manly Warringah CC 5 5
14 Steve LEWIS Lifecycle Cycling Club 4 1 3
15 Kalvin BARTLETT Balmoral CC 3 3
16 Robert PARTINGTON Darling Downs CC 2 2
17 Tony SIMONELLI Ipswich CC 1 1 0
18 Andrew FRIEBE University of Queensland CC 1 1
19 Nick BLADEN Balmoral CC 0 0 0
19 Luke BONA University of Queensland CC 0 0
19 Robert COLLINS Hamilton Wheelers CC 0 0
19 Michael COOK Balmoral CC 0 0 0 0
19 Simon GRAY NWSCC 0 0
19 Colin HOWKINS Hamilton Wheelers CC 0 0 0
19 Tim HUTCH Gold Coast CC 0 0
19 Kurt JACOBS Hamilton Wheelers CC 0 0 0
19 Attila KISS Hamilton Wheelers CC 0 0 0
19 Justin LAM Raft Cycling Team 0 0
19 Ross LEWIS Logan City CC 0 0
19 Dave MCRAE Darling Downs CC 0 0 0
19 Thomas MUCKLE Hunter District CC 0 0

Age Based Men 



2024 Queensland Time Trial Series

19 Sean MURRAY Hamilton Wheelers CC 0 0
19 Timothy NELSON University of Queensland CC 0 0 0
19 Malcolm RICHARDS Balmoral CC 0 0
19 Paul STEVENS Brisbane CC 0 0 0
19 Robert THOMPSON Sunshine Coast CC 0 0 0
19 Dennis VERCHES Darling Downs CC 0 0
19 Darrin WHITE Hamilton Wheelers CC 0 0 0
19 Cameron ALLAN University of Queensland CC 0 0
19 Mick BABER 0 0
19 Adam ROBINSON 0 0
19 Perry JUDD 0 0
19 Jason GREGG 0 0
19 Paul NEWMAN 0 0
19 Hugh FYSON 0 0
19 Shaun CROSSMAN 0 0
19 Charles BOYLE 0 0
19 Simon DICKSON 0 0
19 Nigel PEACOCK 0 0
19 Mark WALLACE 0 0



Club Total RD1 RD2 RD3
1 Anna DAVIS Coburg Cycling Club 45 15 15 15
2 Anne ELLIOTT Darling Downs CC 32 12 8 12
3 Narelle COUTTS Hamilton Wheelers CC 20 10 10
4 Kelly PHUAH Redlands Cycling and Multisport Club 12 12
5 Julie RAPPO Redlands Cycling and Multisport Club 10 10
6 Katie MENZIES Gold Coast CC 10 4 6
7 Sarah AUSTIN Darling Downs CC/Solaris Racing 9 6 3
8 Tanya CASANOVA Gold Coast CC 9 5 2 2
9 Josie HOOPER Darling Downs CC 9 4 5

10 Mary-Anne ELKINGTON Gold Coast CC 8 8
11 Sally McLEAN Redlands Cycling and Multisport Club 8 8
12 Sandra KISTAS Gold Coast CC 7 3 1 3
13 Laurelea MOSS Coffs Harbour CC 6 6
14 Debbie TAYLOR Gold Coast CC 5 5
15 Kirsten LEECH Hamilton Wheelers CC 4 4
16 Kelly WRIGHT Gold Coast CC 3 2 1
17 Sally CARAHER Kangaroo Point CC 1 1

Age Based Women  



Finish Points Finish Points
1 15 1 25
2 12 2 22
3 10 3 20
4 8 4 18
5 6 5 16
6 5 6 15
7 4 7 14
8 3 8 13
9 2 9 12

10 1 10 11
11 0 11 10
12 0 12 9
13 0 13 8
14 0 14 7
15 0 15 6
16 0 16 5
17 0 17 4
18 0 18 3
19 0 19 2
20 0 20 1
21 0 21 0
22 0 22 0
23 0 23 0
24 0 24 0
25 0 25 0
26 0 26 0
27 0 27 0
28 0 28 0
29 0 29 0
30 0 30 0
31 0 31 0
32 0 32 0
33 0 33 0
34 0 34 0
35 0 35 0
36 0 36 0
37 0 37 0
38 0 38 0
39 0 39 0
40 0 40 0
41 0 41 0
42 0 42 0
43 0 43 0
44 0 44 0
45 0 45 0

General Classification General Classification



46 0 46 0
47 0 47 0
48 0 48 0
49 0 49 0
50 0 50 0
51 0 51 0
52 0 52 0
53 0 53 0
54 0 54 0
55 0 55 0
56 0 56 0
57 0 57 0
58 0 58 0
59 0 59 0
60 0 60 0
61 0 61 0
62 0 62 0
63 0 63 0
64 0 64 0
65 0 65 0
66 0 66 0
67 0 67 0
68 0 68 0
69 0 69 0
70 0 70 0
71 0 71 0
72 0 72 0
73 0 73 0
74 0 74 0
75 0 75 0
0 0 0 0
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